HUM2001 – HUM2020
Microsemi
Microwave Products
75 Technology Drive, Lowell, MA. 01851, 978-442-5600, Fax: 978-937-3748
Page 1
RoHS Compliant Versions Available
TM
®

 PACKAGE STYLE ‘B ’   PACKAGE STYLE ‘C ’
 PACKAGE STYLE ‘D ’   PACKAGE STYLE ‘SM’
 Ordering Information:
Add style letter to suffix for the desired package. IE: HUM2020D
M
E
C
H
A
N
IC
A
L
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Microchip:
  HUM2005SM  HUM2010  HUM2010B  HUM2010SM  HUM2015B  HUM2020  HUM2020D  HUM2010D  HUM2001SM
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.